Arrears Of Food Allowance 910.00

Medical Allowance 40.00

Arrears Of Medical Allowance 1,250.00

Arrears Of Lta 5,312.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Provident Fund 94.00

Arrear PF 1,800.00

Total Earnings 32,687.00 Total Deductions 1,894.00

Net Salary : 30,793.00

In words : Thirty Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Three Only   (All Amount Is In )